
Varsity Baseball Schedule 2022
Friday, February 18
Monday, February 21
Wednesday, February 23
Friday, February 25
Saturday, February 26
Friday, March 4
Saturday, March 5
Tuesday, March 8
Friday, March 11
Monday, March 14
Thursday, March 17
Friday, March 18
Thursday, March 24
Friday, March 25
Monday, March 28
Thursday, March 31
Friday, April 1
Tuesday, April 5
Friday, April 8
Monday, April 11
Friday, April 15

@ Theodore
v. Millry
@ John Williams Classic
@ John Williams Classic
@ John Williams Classic
@ Northside Methodist
@ Wicksburg/Covent Co.
@ Bayshore Christian
@ Leroy
v. Murphy
@ Millry
@ Baldwin County
@ Orange Beach
v. Orange Beach
v. Leroy
v. J.U. Blacksher
@ J.U. Blacksher
v. Foley
v. Bayshore Christian
@ Murphy
v. St. Paul's

5:00
3:00
4:00
7:00
10:00 a.m.
1:00
11:00/1:00
5:30
4:00
3:30
4:30
4:00
6:00
1:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:00
3:00
6:00
1:00

Schedule as of 1/10/22, confirm games with school calendar for updates.


